European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships
Skierniewice / Poland, 25 November — 4 December, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Buttinger-Kreuzhuber Elisabeth Austria Assistant Coach
2. Kiedl Paul Austria Assistant Coach
3. Renner Alexander Austria Assistant Coach
4. Scheidig Constantin Julius Austria Assistant Coach
5. Schneeweis Nico Austria Assistant Coach
6. Supernetz Pantea Austria Assistant Coach
7. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
8. Zopf Florian Austria Assistant Coach
9. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official
10. Couvercelle Bertrand Belgium Head Coach
11. Deconinck Kristof Belgium Coach
12. Hayen Cedrick Belgium Assistant Coach
13. Pessemier Dirk Belgium Coach
14. Remy Roger Belgium Coach
15. Strubbe Jochen Belgium Coach
16. Vanwezemael Joris Belgium Coach
17. Verstrepen Tuur Belgium Assistant Coach
18. de Paepe Noa Belgium Assistant Coach
19. de Peuter Gilles Belgium Assistant Coach
20. de Ridder Dimas Belgium Assistant Coach
21. Chakarova Asya Bulgaria Assistant Coach
22. Georgiev Yasen Bulgaria Assistant Coach
23. lordan lordanov Bulgaria Official
24. Krastev Emil Bulgaria Assistant Coach
25. Krastev Krasimir Bulgaria Assistant Coach
26. Mandradzhiev Luybomir Bulgaria Assistant Coach
27. Panayotov Valentin Bulgaria Coach
28. Panayotova lona Bulgaria Assistant Coach
29. Pelovski Alexander Bulgaria Assistant Coach
30. Danijel Skopec Croatia Head Coach
31. Drazen Moslavac Croatia Coach
32. Tin Valincic Croatia Assistant Coach
33. William Vicevic Croatia Coach
34. Bogdos Michail Konstantinos Cyprus Assistant Coach
35. Christodoulou Yiannis Cyprus Assistant Coach
36. Christou Christiana Cyprus Assistant Coach
37. Diakos Viktoria Georgia Cyprus Assistant Coach
38. Konstantinou Christos Cyprus Official
39. Loutsis Michalis Cyprus Head Coach
40. Balas Marcel Czechia Assistant Coach
41. Bolech Jan Czechia Assistant Coach
42. Filo Jan Czechia Assistant Coach
43. Joskova Barbora Czechia Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 09:26 UTC



European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Kaucky Ondrej
Kovac Viliam

Lacina David

Lupac David

Palka Michal
Patocka Vaclav
Piskaty David

Prasek Jiri

Rada Karel

Ruzicka Ondrej
Sigut Jakub
Slanicka Petr

Spingl Milan
Stecker Lukas
Stepanek Roman
Strouhal Lukas
Sucha Zdenka
Svercl Martin
Szturcova Agata
Vrablik Vladimir
Vrba Tomas
Andreasen Sara Ellegaard
Bonde Maja
Christensen Matti
Jakobsen Jens Kirkegaard
Jensen Oda
Joergensen Katja
Kronborg Haar Anna
Larsen Bjarte Vik
Larsen Jonas

Lentz Nicki

Moell Jonas
Oestergaard Mathilde
Pedersen Mads
Schjoett Irving Mia
Smalbro Jens Peter
Ussing Daniel Emil

Hogstrom Carl Henrik Ted Erik

Lahe Jaan
Leesmann Kaido
Rebane Reinhard
Rohtla Karolin
Ruut Mihkel

Sau Aigi

Sildnik Katriin
Suits Elisabeth

Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

Blinnikka-Tossavainen Kristiina Finland

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 09:26 UTC



European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.

Eriksson Alexander
Finne Mats
Haapamaki Jani
Heikkinen Tomi
Jarvenpaa Pasi
Kopola Hannu
Kuusisaari Juho
Kuusisto Jani
Lahtinen Sami
Laukkanen Anssi
Leppakoski Tommi
Maja Olli
Mattsson Tutta
Mestari Jan
Paavola Mikko
Pylvas Pauli
Raiha Kari
Saapunki Jarkko
Saine Jani
Svartsjo Asa
Tolvanen Venla

Virtanen Jarmo
Berot Stephane
Magrin Fabrice
Peeters Andre
Roiron Florian
Vaillant Cyrille
Abazov Temuri

Chincharauli Manuchar

Kvikvinia Elguja
Saralidze Nikoloz
Saralidzel Lasha
Dimmel Artur
Meinunger Sandro
Pecher Moritz
Schricker Finnja
Bass Martin
Clarke Dan
Coombes Sam
Coultman Jason
Davis Ben
Downes Jake
Leggett Owen
Mabbutt Millie

Pearson-Jones Alexander

Tosh Henry

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
France
France
France
France
France
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Official

Official

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

- Athlete

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 09:26 UTC



European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

Fellas Athanasios
Kamargiannakis Christos
Botond Szujo

David Susa

Erik Mata

Istvan Arvai

Lorand Berke

Melinda Lombosi
Miklos Fekete

Nikolett Arany
Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey
Jonsson Audunn
Palsson Hinrik

Cremins Alex

Farrant James

Phillips Adam

Thornton Jack

Warren Louis
Adornetto Andrea
Bombardieri Alessandro
Bonomelli Carlo Alberto
Brunetti Amerigo
Camilleri Mauro
Camilleri Danilo
Campanella Alessandro
Camparsi Alessandro
Carotenuto Fabrizio
Cicchine' Barbara
Cimini Francesco
Contenta Antonio

De Molo Dimitri

El Adlani Youssuf

Erba Alessio

Gargiulo Giuseppe
Ingenito Mario

Mulas Ronni
Santangelo Jacopo
Scuderi Irene

Sileno Mattia

Vannucci Andrea
Youssuf El Adlani
Zapparoli Davide
Grinberga Dzintra
Rozlapa Andrejs
Aleknavicius Gintaras
Balsys Karolis

Gecas Donatas

Greece
Greece
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Official

Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 09:26 UTC



European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.

Gintalas Vincentas
Gricius Antanas
Kacinskas Lukas
Langaitis Arnas
Sabaite leva
Sabaitis Linas
Brauckman Janneke
Ergin Kemal
Gorissen Nicky
Gort Cathelijne
Kailey Pardeep
Voeten Joshua
Wesseling Joery
Wortel John
Wu Di Ke

van Rixvoort Nino
van den Hoek Pjotr
Fiveltun Jostein
Halland Anders
Hansen Jorgen
Hansen Kristian
Johnson Myrvold Simen
Lovstad Amund
Ramberg Storstad Selma
Ramberg Storstad Mia
Rastum Benjamin
Samnoey Lars
Tjelta Marthe
Znojek Arkadiusz
Collins Evan
Langaitis Arnas
Murray Louise
Vargas Luisa
Cazacu Sorin
Oproiu Cristian
Ordean Daniel
Panazan Ovidiu
Djurdjevic Ognjen
Graziani Anthony
Lukic Novak
Mijatovic Dejan
Radovanov Marko
Smiljanic Milan
Vujicic Veljko
Horny Ladislav
Valach Robert
Vavrinec Michal

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 09:26 UTC



European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
2717.

Guld Grega
Hren Kristian
Kovacic Sara
Mur Urban
Stih Marko
Strgar Anze
Zeleznik Samo

Alvarez Delgado Sergio

Ampudia Ricardo

Baquedano Briones Roberto
Bermejo Francisco Alfonso

Camacho David

Cortes Heredia Jaime

Diaz Jaime

Diaz Reeves Diego Manuel

Diez Miguel
Fajardo Borja

Martin Rosales Jose Miguel
Naranjo Sanchez Javier
Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro
Rodriguez Castro Ruben

Rubiio Lucio
Rubio Francisco

Trenas Rodriguez Miguel Angel

Trillo Daniel

de Haro Munoz Miguel

Bjork Oscar
Dahlkvist Oliver
Karlsson Jimmy
Tell Oscar
Bartolone Davide
Degen Lukas

Heinrich Dominique

Herrsche Dario
Jaeggi Patrick
Jost Alain

Koch Juerg
Kohler Julian
Marx Andrea
Meier Jennifer
Raza Isaiah
Thoma Tamara
Wanger Mario
Gurler Gurhan

Konak Ahmet Kerem
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin

Fedorishko Andrii

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Turkiye
Turkiye
Ukraine
Ukraine

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Official

Coach

Official
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 09:26 UTC



European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.

Hanhur Denys
Ivzhenko Andrii
Kvartych Olena
Malikov Valentyn
Melnyk Tetiana
Naleykin Viktor
Orobets Vasyl
Orobets Inna
Osychka Larysa
Pohrebinskyi Viktor
Rahulin Oleksandr

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 09:26 UTC



