

European Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

Skiernewice / Poland, 25 November – 4 December, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Buttinger-Kreuzhuber Elisabeth	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Kiedl Paul	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Renner Alexander	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Scheidig Constantin Julius	Austria	Assistant Coach
5.	Schneeweis Nico	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Supernetz Pantea	Austria	Assistant Coach
7.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
8.	Zopf Florian	Austria	Assistant Coach
9.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	Official
10.	Couvercelle Bertrand	Belgium	Head Coach
11.	Deconinck Kristof	Belgium	Coach
12.	Hayen Cedrick	Belgium	Assistant Coach
13.	Pessemier Dirk	Belgium	Coach
14.	Remy Roger	Belgium	Coach
15.	Strubbe Jochen	Belgium	Coach
16.	Vanwezemael Joris	Belgium	Coach
17.	Verstrepen Tuur	Belgium	Assistant Coach
18.	de Paepe Noa	Belgium	Assistant Coach
19.	de Peuter Gilles	Belgium	Assistant Coach
20.	de Ridder Dimas	Belgium	Assistant Coach
21.	Chakarova Asya	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
22.	Georgiev Yasen	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
23.	Iordan Iordanov	Bulgaria	Official
24.	Krastev Emil	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
25.	Krastev Krasimir	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
26.	Mandradzhiev Luybomir	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
27.	Panayotov Valentin	Bulgaria	Coach
28.	Panayotova Iona	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
29.	Pelovski Alexander	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
30.	Danijel Skopec	Croatia	Head Coach
31.	Drazen Moslavac	Croatia	Coach
32.	Tin Valincic	Croatia	Assistant Coach
33.	William Vicevic	Croatia	Coach
34.	Bogdos Michail Konstantinos	Cyprus	Assistant Coach
35.	Christodoulou Yiannis	Cyprus	Assistant Coach
36.	Christou Christiana	Cyprus	Assistant Coach
37.	Diakos Viktoria Georgia	Cyprus	Assistant Coach
38.	Konstantinou Christos	Cyprus	Official
39.	Loutsis Michalis	Cyprus	Head Coach
40.	Balas Marcel	Czechia	Assistant Coach
41.	Bolech Jan	Czechia	Assistant Coach
42.	Filo Jan	Czechia	Assistant Coach
43.	Joskova Barbora	Czechia	Assistant Coach

44. Kaucky Ondrej	Czechia	Assistant Coach
45. Kovac Viliam	Czechia	Assistant Coach
46. Lacina David	Czechia	Assistant Coach
47. Lupac David	Czechia	Head Coach
48. Palka Michal	Czechia	Assistant Coach
49. Patocka Vaclav	Czechia	Assistant Coach
50. Piskaty David	Czechia	Assistant Coach
51. Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Head Coach
52. Rada Karel	Czechia	Assistant Coach
53. Ruzicka Ondrej	Czechia	Assistant Coach
54. Sigut Jakub	Czechia	Assistant Coach
55. Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Coach
56. Spingl Milan	Czechia	Head Coach
57. Stecker Lukas	Czechia	Assistant Coach
58. Stepanek Roman	Czechia	Assistant Coach
59. Strouhal Lukas	Czechia	Assistant Coach
60. Sucha Zdenka	Czechia	Assistant Coach
61. Svercl Martin	Czechia	Assistant Coach
62. Szturcova Agata	Czechia	Assistant Coach
63. Vrablik Vladimir	Czechia	Assistant Coach
64. Vrba Tomas	Czechia	Assistant Coach
65. Andreasen Sara Ellegaard	Denmark	Assistant Coach
66. Bonde Maja	Denmark	Assistant Coach
67. Christensen Matti	Denmark	Assistant Coach
68. Jakobsen Jens Kirkegaard	Denmark	Assistant Coach
69. Jensen Oda	Denmark	Assistant Coach
70. Joergensen Katja	Denmark	Assistant Coach
71. Kronborg Haar Anna	Denmark	Assistant Coach
72. Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
73. Larsen Jonas	Denmark	Assistant Coach
74. Lentz Nicki	Denmark	Coach
75. Moell Jonas	Denmark	Coach
76. Oestergaard Mathilde	Denmark	Assistant Coach
77. Pedersen Mads	Denmark	Assistant Coach
78. Schjoett Irving Mia	Denmark	Assistant Coach
79. Smalbro Jens Peter	Denmark	Assistant Coach
80. Ussing Daniel Emil	Denmark	Assistant Coach
81. Hogstrom Carl Henrik Ted Erik	Estonia	Assistant Coach
82. Lahe Jaan	Estonia	Assistant Coach
83. Leesmann Kaido	Estonia	Head Coach
84. Rebane Reinhard	Estonia	Assistant Coach
85. Rohtla Karolin	Estonia	Assistant Coach
86. Ruut Mihkel	Estonia	Coach
87. Sau Aigi	Estonia	Assistant Coach
88. Sildnik Katriin	Estonia	Assistant Coach
89. Suits Elisabeth	Estonia	Assistant Coach
90. Blinnikka-Tossavainen Kristiina	Finland	Assistant Coach

91. Eriksson Alexander	Finland	Assistant Coach
92. Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
93. Haapamaki Jani	Finland	Assistant Coach
94. Heikkinen Tomi	Finland	Assistant Coach
95. Jarvenpaa Pasi	Finland	Assistant Coach
96. Kopola Hannu	Finland	Coach
97. Kuusisaari Juho	Finland	Assistant Coach
98. Kuusisto Jani	Finland	Coach
99. Lahtinen Sami	Finland	Assistant Coach
100. Laukkanen Anssi	Finland	Assistant Coach
101. Leppakoski Tommi	Finland	Assistant Coach
102. Maja Olli	Finland	Assistant Coach
103. Mattsson Tutta	Finland	Assistant Coach
104. Mestari Jan	Finland	Coach
105. Paavola Mikko	Finland	Assistant Coach
106. Pylvas Pauli	Finland	Assistant Coach
107. Raiha Kari	Finland	Assistant Coach
108. Saapunki Jarkko	Finland	Official
109. Saine Jani	Finland	Assistant Coach
110. Svartsjo Asa	Finland	Assistant Coach
111. Tolvanen Venla	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
112. Virtanen Jarmo	Finland	Assistant Coach
113. Berot Stephane	France	Assistant Coach
114. Magrin Fabrice	France	Head Coach
115. Peeters Andre	France	Coach
116. Roiron Florian	France	Assistant Coach
117. Vaillant Cyrille	France	Coach
118. Abazov Temuri	Georgia	Official
119. Chincharauli Manuchar	Georgia	Official
120. Kvirkvinia Elguja	Georgia	Coach
121. Saralidze Nikoloz	Georgia	Head Coach
122. Saralidzel Lasha	Georgia	Coach
123. Dimmel Artur	Germany	Head Coach
124. Meinunger Sandro	Germany	Coach
125. Pecher Moritz	Germany	Physiotherapist
126. Schricker Finnja	Germany	Physiotherapist
127. Bass Martin	Great Britain	Coach
128. Clarke Dan	Great Britain	Coach
129. Coombes Sam	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
130. Coulter Jason	Great Britain	Head Coach
131. Davis Ben	Great Britain	Coach
132. Downes Jake	Great Britain	Coach
133. Leggett Owen	Great Britain	Coach
134. Mabbott Millie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
135. Pearson-Jones Alexander	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
136. Tosh Henry	Great Britain	Head Coach

137. Fellas Athanasios	Greece	Coach
138. Kamargiannakis Christos	Greece	Head Coach
139. Botond Szuko	Hungary	Assistant Coach
140. David Susa	Hungary	Assistant Coach
141. Erik Mata	Hungary	Assistant Coach
142. Istvan Arvai	Hungary	Head Coach
143. Lorand Berke	Hungary	Official
144. Melinda Lombosi	Hungary	Head Coach
145. Miklos Fekete	Hungary	Head Coach
146. Nikolett Arany	Hungary	Assistant Coach
147. Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey	Iceland	Coach
148. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
149. Palsson Hinrik	Iceland	Assistant Coach
150. Cremins Alex	Ireland	Coach
151. Farrant James	Ireland	Head Coach
152. Phillips Adam	Ireland	Coach
153. Thornton Jack	Ireland	Coach
154. Warren Louis	Ireland	Coach
155. Adornetto Andrea	Italy	Coach
156. Bombardieri Alessandro	Italy	Coach
157. Bonomelli Carlo Alberto	Italy	Head Coach
158. Brunetti Amerigo	Italy	Coach
159. Camilleri Mauro	Italy	Coach
160. Camilleri Danilo	Italy	Assistant Coach
161. Campanella Alessandro	Italy	Assistant Coach
162. Camparsi Alessandro	Italy	Coach
163. Carotenuto Fabrizio	Italy	Coach
164. Cicchine' Barbara	Italy	Assistant Coach
165. Cimini Francesco	Italy	Assistant Coach
166. Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach
167. De Molo Dimitri	Italy	Coach
168. El Adlani Youssuf	Italy	Coach
169. Erba Alessio	Italy	Coach
170. Gargiulo Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
171. Ingenito Mario	Italy	Assistant Coach
172. Mulas Ronni	Italy	Assistant Coach
173. Santangelo Jacopo	Italy	Assistant Coach
174. Scuderi Irene	Italy	Assistant Coach
175. Sileno Mattia	Italy	Assistant Coach
176. Vannucci Andrea	Italy	Coach
177. Youssuf El Adlani	Italy	Coach
178. Zapparoli Davide	Italy	Assistant Coach
179. Grinberga Dzintra	Latvia	Coach
180. Rozlapa Andrejs	Latvia	Head Coach
181. Aleknavicius Gintaras	Lithuania	Coach
182. Balsys Karolis	Lithuania	Coach
183. Gecas Donatas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach

184. Gintalas Vincentas	Lithuania	Coach
185. Gricius Antanas	Lithuania	Coach
186. Kacinskas Lukas	Lithuania	Coach
187. Langaitis Arnas	Lithuania	Coach
188. Sabaite Ieva	Lithuania	Coach
189. Sabaitis Linas	Lithuania	Coach
190. Brauckman Janneke	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
191. Ergin Kemal	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
192. Gorissen Nicky	Netherlands	Coach
193. Gort Cathelijne	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
194. Kailey Pardeep	Netherlands	Head Coach
195. Voeten Joshua	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
196. Wesseling Joery	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
197. Wortel John	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
198. Wu Di Ke	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
199. van Rixvoort Nino	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
200. van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Head Coach
201. Fiveltun Jostein	Norway	Coach
202. Halland Anders	Norway	Coach
203. Hansen Jorgen	Norway	Head Coach
204. Hansen Kristian	Norway	Coach
205. Johnson Myrvold Simen	Norway	Coach
206. Lovstad Amund	Norway	Coach
207. Ramberg Storstad Selma	Norway	Coach
208. Ramberg Storstad Mia	Norway	Coach
209. Rastum Benjamin	Norway	Coach
210. Samnoey Lars	Norway	Head Coach
211. Tjelta Marthe	Norway	Coach
212. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
213. Collins Evan	Portugal	Assistant Coach
214. Langaitis Arnas	Portugal	Assistant Coach
215. Murray Louise	Portugal	Assistant Coach
216. Vargas Luisa	Portugal	Assistant Coach
217. Cazacu Sorin	Romania	Assistant Coach
218. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
219. Ordean Daniel	Romania	Assistant Coach
220. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
221. Djurdjevic Ognjen	Serbia	Assistant Coach
222. Graziani Anthony	Serbia	Assistant Coach
223. Lukic Novak	Serbia	Assistant Coach
224. Mijatovic Dejan	Serbia	Assistant Coach
225. Radovanov Marko	Serbia	Assistant Coach
226. Smiljanic Milan	Serbia	Head Coach
227. Vujicic Veljko	Serbia	Assistant Coach
228. Horny Ladislav	Slovakia	Coach
229. Valach Robert	Slovakia	Coach
230. Vavrinec Michal	Slovakia	Assistant Coach

231. Guld Grega	Slovenia	Coach
232. Hren Kristian	Slovenia	Assistant Coach
233. Kovacic Sara	Slovenia	Assistant Coach
234. Mur Urban	Slovenia	Head Coach
235. Stih Marko	Slovenia	Coach
236. Strgar Anze	Slovenia	Coach
237. Zeleznik Samo	Slovenia	Coach
238. Alvarez Delgado Sergio	Spain	Coach
239. Ampudia Ricardo	Spain	Assistant Coach
240. Baquedano Briones Roberto	Spain	Coach
241. Bermejo Francisco Alfonso	Spain	Assistant Coach
242. Camacho David	Spain	Assistant Coach
243. Cortes Heredia Jaime	Spain	Coach
244. Diaz Jaime	Spain	Assistant Coach
245. Diaz Reeves Diego Manuel	Spain	Assistant Coach
246. Diez Miguel	Spain	Assistant Coach
247. Fajardo Borja	Spain	Assistant Coach
248. Martin Rosales Jose Miguel	Spain	Assistant Coach
249. Naranjo Sanchez Javier	Spain	Assistant Coach
250. Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro	Spain	Head Coach
251. Rodriguez Castro Ruben	Spain	Assistant Coach
252. Rubiio Lucio	Spain	Assistant Coach
253. Rubio Francisco	Spain	Coach
254. Trenas Rodriguez Miguel Angel	Spain	Assistant Coach
255. Trillo Daniel	Spain	Assistant Coach
256. de Haro Munoz Miguel	Spain	Assistant Coach
257. Bjork Oscar	Sweden	Head Coach
258. Dahlkvist Oliver	Sweden	Coach
259. Karlsson Jimmy	Sweden	Coach
260. Tell Oscar	Sweden	Assistant Coach
261. Bartolone Davide	Switzerland	Coach
262. Degen Lukas	Switzerland	Assistant Coach
263. Heinrich Dominique	Switzerland	Coach
264. Herrsche Dario	Switzerland	Head Coach
265. Jaeggi Patrick	Switzerland	Coach
266. Jost Alain	Switzerland	Assistant Coach
267. Koch Juerg	Switzerland	Coach
268. Kohler Julian	Switzerland	Assistant Coach
269. Marx Andrea	Switzerland	Assistant Coach
270. Meier Jennifer	Switzerland	Coach
271. Raza Isaiah	Switzerland	Assistant Coach
272. Thoma Tamara	Switzerland	Coach
273. Wanger Mario	Switzerland	Coach
274. Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
275. Konak Ahmet Kerem	Turkiye	Coach
276. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
277. Fedorishko Andrii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach

278. Hanhur Denys	Ukraine	Coach
279. Ivzhenko Andrii	Ukraine	Coach
280. Kvartych Olena	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
281. Malikov Valentyn	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
282. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Official
283. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
284. Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
285. Orobets Inna	Ukraine	Coach
286. Osychka Larysa	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
287. Pohrebinskyi Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
288. Rahulin Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach